

ScoreNavigator Announces Pivotal Collaboration with Homes for Heroes Foundation

The popular credit report provider is offering an unprecedented 50% discount to recognize and thank the nation's heroes.

MACON, GEORGIA, UNITED STATES, October 25, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In a pioneering effort to express gratitude to heroes across the United States, <u>ScoreNavigator</u> has announced its exciting collaboration with <u>Homes for Heroes</u>. With the goal of giving back to those who selflessly serve the nation, ScoreNavigator is now offering an exclusive <u>50% discount</u> on all Single Bureau and 3 Bureau products.

At its very core, this strategic collaboration aims to connect heroes, including firefighters, EMTs, law enforcement officials, military personnel, healthcare professionals, educators, and many more with essential tools and resources to maximize their credit scores. By leveraging ScoreNavigator's comprehensive financial and credit education system, these heroes can get the credit recognition they deserve.

"I could never be more excited in business than partnering up with mortgage professionals through the Homes for Heroes platform," says Rusty Bresse, CEO of ScoreNavigator. "Both my parents were Veterans, and I know they would be proud we are working in conjunction to help the many Heroes who unselfishly give back to us all without hesitation."

Specialists, including loan officers and realtors associated with Homes for Heroes, now have the unique opportunity to guide their potential home buyers and borrowers to avail of this incredible 50% discount.

Moreover, Homes for Heroes' "Circle of Giving" initiative ensures that when heroes buy or sell homes through the organization, a part of its earnings will be contributed to the Homes for Heroes Foundation. This initiative aims to bolster American communities by funneling more money towards our heroes, thereby benefiting various American community programs and businesses.

What sets ScoreNavigator apart in the industry is its one-of-a-kind Point Deduction Technology[®] and other personalized financial tools and advice. Their unique approach not only analyzes a credit report but also calculates point deductions, providing consumers with an in-depth

understanding of their credit scores.

For more information about ScoreNavigator's , go to <u>www.ScoreNavigator.com</u> or visit <u>https://www.homesforheroes.com/deals/scorenavigator-hero-discount/</u> to access this exciting opportunity.

About ScoreNavigator

As one of the most sought-after online credit report providers, ScoreNavigator's goal is to enhance the quality of its customers' lives by not only improving, but also maximizing their financial and credit worthiness. Ultimately, this goal helps the public to build confidence, while shielding its members from the complexities of financial and credit wellness.

The company, headquartered in Georgia, was founded in 2007 by Rusty Bresse. Bresse pioneered the first 24/7 online credit and financial wellness company combined with the necessary financial and credit education, allowing consumers and lenders to work together to become better-informed borrowers and loan decision-makers.

About Homes for Heroes

Since 2009, Homes for Heroes, Inc., has helped over 64,000 heroes save over \$123 million on their real estate transactions, sold over \$17 billion in real estate to heroes, actively partnered with more than 4,200 like-minded real estate and mortgage professionals who've joined in the mission, and donated over \$1.4 million to heroes in need through the Homes for Heroes Foundation.

Homes for Heroes, Inc. is the largest nationwide network of affiliate real estate, mortgage, and local business specialists; committed to providing easy ways for heroes to save on a home. Shortly after 9/11, Homes for Heroes, Inc. was established to give back to firefighters, EMS, law enforcement, military (active, reserves & veterans), healthcare professionals and teachers for all they do.

Ryan Bresse ScoreNavigator +1 866-933-1656 info@scorenavigator.com Visit us on social media: Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/663968883

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.